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Eagles Halberg Tournament Dates 2025

District Venue Date Eagles Attendees
Mant’(z‘:;tp-l;{)lfn/::)g anui Marton Golf Club 11.30am Thursday 16 January Danny Mickelson
South Otago ;-A‘:’I;;:’nji;igznfo” Club Sunday 9 February Bob Brent
Halberg Awards Dinner Aotea Centre 6pm Tuesday 18 February Zf::;;;ij:e%aﬁzhna;:es
Buller/Westland Greymouth Golf Club Sunday 16 March Tony Reynolds
Wellington Otaki Golf Club 12.30pm Sunday 6 April Richard Gibbs
North Otago North Otago Golf Club 11am | Sunday 6 April Tony Reynolds
Aorangi (men) Geniti Golf Club Thursday 10 April Tony Reynolds
West Otago Tapanui Golf Club Friday 25 April Trevor Studholme
Otago/Dunedin Metro | St Clair Golf Club 11am Wednesday 14 May Bob Brent
Taranaki South Hawera Golf Club Sunday 15 June Gerard Keegan
Canterbug; ;‘orporate g)’:‘;'rsltec:)urch Golf Club -TBC Peter Brownie
Manawatu/Wanganui Foxton Golf Club 11-00am Sunday 24 August Danny Mickelson
Aorangi (Ladies) Temuka Golf Club Thursday 18 September Laurel Brent
Bay of Plenty I;gg’;;i;l‘gg:: 11.30am Monday 6 October Danny Mickelson
Central Otago Arrowtown Golf Club Wednesday 8 October Bob Brent
Northland K’Z’g?ﬁ;‘w Club (Mt Thursday 9 October Gerard Keegan
Auckland sMh:l):;v::' Golf Club - Mid-day Thursday 9 October Judith Capstick?
Canterbury y;zz::‘;’;’;g%g;” Club Friday 10 October Peter Brownie
Gisborne Poverty Bay Golf Club Saturday 11 October David Howie?
Manawatu/Wanganui Castlecliff Golf Club 11-30am | Sunday 12 October Mike Jones / Peter Skou?
Waikato (Men) Hamilton Golf Club Monday 13 October Gerard Keegan
Nelson/Marlborough Motueka Golf Club Friday 17 October Tony Reynolds
Hawke’s Bay Napier Golf Club Thursday 23 October Danny Mickelson
Waikato (Ladies) Te Awamutu Golf Club Friday 31 October Eileen Bateup
Taranaki New Plymouth Golf Club Friday 31 October Gerard Keegan
Southland Queens Park 12.30pm Friday 7 November Bob Brent
Taranaki (Mixed) Manukorihi Golf Club Friday 5 December Gerard Keegan




